
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

012 

'08 

123 

414 

038 

Name 

Dariusz Koman 

Stuart Hembree 

Andrew Janosik 

David Boboltz 

Paul Radey 

Class 

TT4 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:40.648 

1:46.786 

1:47.616 

1:50.777 

1:50.809 

Diff 

6.138 

6.968 

10.129 

10.161 

Best Speed 

85.844 

80.909 

80.285 

77.995 

77.972 

In Lap 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Make - Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Toyota Corolla 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru Impreza 2.5i 

Ford Mustang 

Member 

153259 

163761 

178044 

176384 

123604 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL MidOhio Club - Race to Remember 

Time Trials - TT1-5,TTD,TTE,TTF,TTU 

TT- Session 5 - Sunday 

Race started at 16:15:47 

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 miles 

5/27/2018 04:10 PM 


